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Date 
Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as 
applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 24 August Meeting of the Board of Trustees of the World Economic 
Forum (WEF) 

Remote participation 

Wednesday, 25 August Meeting of the WEF Board of Trustees Remote participation 

Thursday, 26 August Meeting with media – teleconference  

Monday, 30 August Meeting with media – teleconference  

Tuesday, 31 August Executive Board – teleconference  

 Meeting with former Vice President of the United States, 
Mr Al Gore, on the latest climate change issues –
teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Vice-President of the European Investment 
Bank, Mr Ambroise Fayolle, on the latest climate change 
issues – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 1 September European Investment Bank (EIB) Group Climate and 
Environment Advisory Council meeting 

Paris 

Thursday, 2 September Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal 
Donohoe, on the latest economic and financial 
developments – teleconference 

 

Friday, 3 September World Conservation Congress, organised by the 
International Union for Conservation of Nature (IUCN) – 
opening ceremony 

Marseille 

Saturday, 4 September World Conservation Congress, organised by the 
International Union for Conservation of Nature (IUCN) – 
participation in Forum opening 

Marseille 

Tuesday, 7 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 8 September Governing Council ECB 
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Thursday, 9 September Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 10 September Eurogroup Ljubljana 

 Eurogroup – press conference Ljubljana 

Monday, 13 September Webinar “Why post-covid recovery needs women 
Empowerment, financing and rights”, organised by The 
Aspen Institute – live conversation chaired by Mr Martin 
Wolf 

 

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) 
– teleconference 

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference   

Tuesday, 14 September Executive Board  ECB 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering 
Committee – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 15 September Governors meeting of the central bank digital currency 
(CBDC) high-level task force – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 16 September HEC Talks on “The euro and the European economy in a 
changing world”, organised by HEC Paris and the 
European League for Economic Cooperation 

Jouy-en-Josas 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

 Address on occasion of ceremony to award insignia of 
Chevalier de l’Ordre national de la Légion d’honneur to 
Ms Pervenche Berès 

Paris 

Friday, 17 September Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  

 Meeting with London Business School, on issues relating 
to sustainability reporting – teleconference 

 

Monday, 20 September Meeting with Chair of the US Securities and Exchange 
Commission, Mr Gary Gensler, on the latest economic 
and financial developments – teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 21 September Meeting with Finnish Minister of Economic Affairs, 
Mr Mika Lintilä, on the economic situation 

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 September Governing Council – teleconference  

 Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 23 September General Council – teleconference  

 ESRB General Board – teleconference  

 Meeting with media  ECB 
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Friday, 24 September Meeting with Governor of the Bank of England, 
Mr Andrew Bailey and Chair of the Board of Governors of 
the Federal Reserve System, Mr Jerome H. Powell, on 
the latest economic and financial developments – 
teleconference 

 

Monday, 27 September Hearing of the ECON Committee – teleconference  

Tuesday, 28 September ECB Forum on Central Banking “Beyond the pandemic: 
the future of monetary policy” – opening speech on 
“Monetary policy during an atypical recovery” 

ECB 

Wednesday, 29 September ECB Forum on Central Banking – participation in Policy 
panel and in award ceremony of the young economists’ 
competition 

ECB 

 


